
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 D. Eoff 224 241 + 30 = 271 2133 +333 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 C. Pounders 171 223 + 30 = 253 2386 +386 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 M. Hoffman 213 246 + 30 = 276 2662 +462 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 J. Prein 197 278 + 30 = 308 2970 +570 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 J. Richgels 277 199 + 0 = 199 3169 +569 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 J. Heinzelman 235 224 + 0 = 224 3393 +593 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 M. Mysliwiec 259 243 + 0 = 243 3636 +636 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 N. Michalowski 245 257 + 30 = 287 3923 +723 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 D. Beres 267 257 + 0 = 257 4180 +780 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 V. Cortez 279 277 + 0 = 277 4457 +857 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 D. Labinski 201 226 + 30 = 256 4713 +913 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: D. Eoff 247 222 + 0 = 222 4935 +935 4000

Totals: 2893 + 180 = 3073 4935 +935 4000

234.58 241.08 6-6

2018-19 Year-End Championship - Schwoegler's Entertainment Center
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule
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